
P.1TRACTIDOCE PAGE OFPAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I SC3PAN03 IIO

2. AMENDMIVrETJMOFIATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISmIONAURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJER NO. (I fspVable)

I01-15 | . 0 20i memo dated 7/27/2004

6.ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7.ADMINOIrEREOBY CltdnertIntenem6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Ccmmission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Contmission

Sharlene McCubbin, Div of Contracts Sharlene McCubbin, Div of Contracts

Two White Flint North - MS T-7-1-2 Two Wnite Flint North - MS 7-7-1-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No, street county. Sre and ZIP Code) 00 A AMENDLENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Applied Management Systems, Inc. BELDATED (SEEflEMII)

6116 Executive Boulevard 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRA=)ORDER NO.
Rockville MD 20852 NRC-33-92-203

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COOE DUNS064847080 rFAcuryrcooE X 08-03-1992

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

l The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Lis extended, Elis not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and dato specIfied In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing htems 8 and 15, ard returning copies of the amendmeit (b) By acknowledging receipt of Ihis amendment of each copy of the

offersurlted; or(c) Byseparateletterortelegramwhichidudes areforence tothe soicktaflon and amendment numbers. FAILURE OFYOURAC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtuc o this amondmert you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telograrn or Ietter makes roferencc to the sorcitation and this amondment, and is received prior to the openIng hour
and date specified.

12.AcCOUNTNGANDAPPROPIRLATIONDATA Ifreqired) SEE ATTACH PAGES FOR ACCOUNTING DATA FOR T.O. 1-15

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

) A. THIS CANGE ORDER I ISSUUED PURSUJTO. (Spedly .t ) THE CHANGES SEr FoRTH IN TENM 14 ARE MADE W THE CONTRAcT ORDER NO. IN nTEr IBA

B TH.:ArE NUMBEREDCONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIEDTO REFLECTTHE AWD NWTRATIE CHANGES (sth as changesin pao4ng elte. sappeop dale, e t)
SET FORTH FI in t4 pLRsuANrToTHEAUHORrrY OPFAR43 13(b).

C. TI SUPPLEAENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PLRSUANTTO AtHZilNrrY OF,

D. OTHER (Spe9 ctybe at rdrtelton ende dhly) CLOSEOUT OF CONTRACT

X

E. IMPORTANT: Conlractor [tisnot, [lisrequirod tosignthisdocumentandrelim copiestothe issingofrice.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTTODIFcATION (Ornrized by UCF secon hehg Indudna seodtnaortred ed(d rr4er em lnb=e.

MODIFICATION FOLI.OWS ON ATTACHED PAGES FOR S.O. 1-15

Eoeept es pronded heeK a&I blaem and toerdons oflho ithe dwent relerencedh teIn R hr I CA so herdtloonr ehtngedt rltra urodhrged end In f Iefae eand stied.

IA NAJEAND TIrLE Or SGNER (Typeetpdrt) ICA. NEAME NDTITLE OF CONTRACTINGOFFICER (Typerptrl)

Sharon Stewart
Contra .,tl"g Officer /

150 CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C. DATECIGNED 161 II F AMER/ Ii ,CATE GtI.D

(tgn"tre of preson eAttodZed Io ign) (Slonsieror fConrltmd"noJpth
, ___ _ * _ _ __/

TEMPLATE - ADMOO1 ADMOO2



Contract NO. NRC-33-92-203
Page 1

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess funds in the amount of $130,889.85 from Task Orders 1 through 15 asspecified in the chart below. Accordingly, the Task Orders are hereby modified as follows:

TASK APPN. NO. B&R NO. BOC CODE JOB CODE DEOBLIGATION AMOUNTNO. NO.

001 31X0200 41020615700 252A D1391 (41.41)
001 31X0200 51015323035 252A 01391 (707.51)

001 31X0200 71015323035 252A D1391 (6,505.08)
002 31X0200 41020815700 252A D1391 (488.66)

002 31X0200 51015323035 252A D1391 (662.10)

003 31X0200 41020615700 2524 D1391 (603.41)

003 31X0200 51015323035 252A D1391 (2,071.05)

003 31X0200 6105323035 252A D1391 (3,299.95)
004 31X0200 41020615700 25DA01391 (1,602.00)

005 31X0200 41020815700 252A D1391 (14.208.80)
005 31X0200 51015323035 252A D1391 (24,225.75)
005 31X0200 6105323035 252A D1391 (15,683.42)

006 31X0200 41020615700 252A D1391 (8,510.75)

I ...



Contract NO. NRC-33-92-203
Page 2

TASK APPN. NO. B&R NO. BOC CODE JOB CODE DEOBLIGATION AMOUNT
NO. NO.

006 31X0200 51015323035 2574 D1391 ,(20,293.78)

007 31X0200 41020615700 252A D1391 (406.96)

007 31X0200 51015323035 252A D1391 (1,772.14)

007 31X0200 61015323035 252A D1391 ' (1,305.16)

007 31X0200 71015323035 252A 01391 (2,928.99)

008 31X_200 31020615202 252A 01391 (1,223.08)

009 31X0200 31020615202 252A D1391 (739.78)

010 31X0200 41020615700 252A D1391 (47.60)

010 31X0200 51015323035 252A D1391 (2,416.04)

011 31X0200 51015323035 252A D1391 (231.43)

012 31X0200 62015112000 252A J2256 (4,177.61)

012 31X0200 87N15331045 252A E7047 1(12,403.15)

013 31X0200 6105323035 252A D1391 (1,140.84)

014 31X0200 8105323035 252A J1095 (2,025.12)

015 31X0200 61015323035 252A D1391 (888.32)

TOTAL DEOBLIGATION - ($130,889.85)

This modification deobligates total funding of $130,889.85.

All other terms and conditions of this contractr remain unchanged.

'S,


